
YEAR 10 - EXAM SESSIONS (MOCK AND PUBLIC) 2023 – 2024 

 All dates provided are subject to change 
 Please be aware, any student taking exams in Summer 2024 must be available up to, and including, the final 

timetabled date. 

Monday 10th July 2023 – Friday 14th July 2023 In-class assessment window 

Monday 2nd October 2023 – Friday 13th October 2023 Mock Exams (options) and in-class assessment 
window 

Monday 8th January 2024 – Friday 22nd January 2024 Mock Exams (options) and in-class assessment 
window 

Monday 19th February 2024 – Friday 23rd February 2024 In-class assessment window 

Wednesday 10th January 2024 – Friday 12th January 2024 January 2024 Public Exam Series 

Thursday 9th May 2024 – Wednesday 26th June 2024 Summer 2024 Public Exam Series 

 


